
Open Results 7/10/2016 
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2261.00, Rider count = 78           
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 15.936, Placings =  6, Pool = $  678.30                        
     2D Time = 16.436, Placings = 18, Pool = $  610.47                        
     3D Time = 16.936, Placings = 33, Pool = $  520.03                        
     4D Time = 17.936, Placings = 15, Pool = $  452.20                        
                     Not Placed = 6                                           
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 15.936 $183.00         Cherrish Olson on Buck                          
   2nd 16.077 $156.00         Carissa Stoner on Miley                         
   3rd 16.231 $122.00         Cherrish Olson on Tuff                          
   4th 16.298 $ 95.00         Sarah Crimmins on TS Sunnymademefamous          
   5th 16.346 $ 68.00         Paige Luhman on Cruiser                         
   6th 16.423 $ 54.00         Effie Clairmont on Valley                       
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 16.470 $165.00         Emily Tiehen Keefer on Que                      
   2nd 16.485 $140.00         Beckyjo Dumont on Rockin Easy Street            
   3rd 16.490 $110.00         Mariah Morgan on Brooke                         
   4th 16.504 $ 85.00         Gail Thomson on Roxy                            
   5th 16.543 $ 61.00         Kassi Knodel on Olive                           
   6th 16.546 $ 49.00         Molly Fisher on Dox Chicka Reb                  
   7th 16.604                 Effie Clairmont on Jack                         
   8th 16.648                 Emilee Park on Red D                            
   9th 16.665                 Sierra Collins on Driftin and Streakin          
  10th 16.710                 Iriey Anderson on Cash                          
  11th 16.721                 Gina Volansky on Slicker                        
  12th 16.759                 Christine Dix on Shaker                         
  13th 16.785                 Barbie Luhman on Porsche                        
  14th 16.832                 Tera Flink on Shay                              
  15th 16.864                 Hayden Hansen on Ive Got News For You           
  16th 16.883                 Savana Vandeberg on Dolly                       
  17th 16.895                 Molly Fisher on Be Missin Skye                  
  18th 16.898                 Rachel Ward on Love My Byg                      
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 16.956 $140.00         Sharon Guenzler on Cricket                      
   2nd 16.970 $120.00         Gina Volansky on Charlie                        
   3rd 17.009 $ 94.00         Heather Dunning on Kats Stoli Bar               
   4th 17.047 $ 73.00         Janissa Stiles on Aussie                        
   5th 17.120 $ 52.00         Hallie Sohr on Joey                             
   6th 17.202 $ 42.00         Kim Albertoni on Reed                           
   7th 17.232                 Josie Anderson on Jewel                         
   8th 17.255                 Iriey Anderson on Bud                           
   9th 17.263                 Kari Neiman on Zip                         
                        
                                                                                 
  10th 17.264                 Mandy Potts Messer on What About Play'n         
  11th 17.299                 Mandy Jo Anderson on Jet N Texas                
  12th 17.333                 Carissa Stoner on Dasher                        
  13th 17.405                 Sarah Peterson on Badger                        
  14th 17.407                 RaeLynn Hays on Nova                            
  15th 17.410                 Carissa Stoner on Gus                           
  16th 17.420                 Kristi Horner on Elliot                         
  17th 17.434                 Portia McCaffree on Digger                      



  18th 17.451                 Nancy Ward on Smokin Diamond                    
  19th 17.459                 Kelly Stackhouse on Stitch                      
  20th 17.485                 Capri Little on Missy                           
  21st 17.503                 Mikayla Hall on Dashing jet                     
  22nd 17.526                 Heather Dunning on Dash N Ta Fame               
  23rd 17.549                 Kerri Schroeder on Cash                         
  24th 17.608                 Shae Anderson on Hailey                         
  25th 17.632                 Mary Meyer on Rowdy                             
  26th 17.645                 Tara Boulanger on Texas Te For Two              
  27th 17.673                 McKinnon Little on Moula                        
  28th 17.721                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine "Pine"       
  29th 17.727                 Sherry Flink on Tuff                            
  30th 17.750                 Nan Potts on Blondie                            
  31st 17.769                 Laurie Turner on Boone                          
  32nd 17.792                 Lynnsey Dreiling on Royal Jule Robber           
  33rd 17.927                 Brooke Wilson on Latigo                         
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 17.982 $122.00         Lynnsay Dreiling on Dont U Sass Me              
   2nd 17.991 $104.00         Katelyn Young on Jill                           
   3rd 18.012 $ 81.00         Janissa Stiles on Spider                        
   4th 18.045 $ 63.00         Beckyjo Dumont on Brandy                        
   5th 18.116 $ 45.00         Melissa Loomis on Encore                        
   6th 18.201 $ 36.00         Bobbie Reeves on Silk N Profits                 
   7th 18.246                 Heather Dunning on Dox Annie Honor              
   8th 18.830                 Lexi Murer on Cowboy Town                       
   9th 18.836                 Josie Anderson on Lucy                          
  10th 18.870                 Trestin Benson on Billy                         
  11th 19.086                 Jolene Burke on Peppy All Decked Out(Tee        
  12th 19.751                 Sarah Crimmins on Turbo                         
  13th 19.772                 Christi Young on My Dandy Britches              
  14th 20.587                 Nan Potts on Max                                
  15th 21.052                 Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                     
N/T    400.000                Yvette Vega on Champ                            
N/T    516.546                Elly Hogue on Daisy                             
N/T    517.083                Sam Moulding on To                              
N/T    517.651                Ty Frame on Sometimesshesalady                  
N/T    922.104                Savana Vandeberg on Kizzy                       
N/T    999.999                Brooke Wilson on Itchy                        
 

Jackpot in Youth                           
                                                                                 
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 15           
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 16.231, Placings =  3, Pool = $   63.00                        
     2D Time = 16.731, Placings =  3, Pool = $   56.70                        
     3D Time = 17.231, Placings =  4, Pool = $   48.30                        
     4D Time = 18.231, Placings =  2, Pool = $   42.00                        
                     Not Placed = 3                                           
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 16.231 $ 63.00         Cherrish Olson on Tuff                          
   2nd 16.648                 Emilee Park on Red D                            
   3rd 16.710                 Iriey Anderson on Cash                          
                                                                                 



                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 16.864 $ 57.00         Hayden Hansen on Ive Got News For You           
   2nd 16.898                 Rachel Ward on Love My Byg                      
   3rd 17.120                 Hallie Sohr on Joey                             
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 17.255 $ 48.00         Iriey Anderson on Bud                           
   2nd 17.353                 Savana Vandeberg on Kizzy                       
   3rd 17.673                 McKinnon Little on Moula                        
   4th 17.927                 Brooke Wilson on Latigo                         
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.871 $ 42.00         Lexi Murer on Cowboy Town                       
   2nd 23.332                 Katelyn Young on Jill                           
N/T    400.000                Katie Combs on Hank                             
N/T    917.006                Savana Vandeberg on Dolly                       
N/T    999.999                Brooke Wilson on Itchy        
 

Senior                          
                                                                                 
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11           
                                                                                 
     1D Time = 16.504, Placings =  1, Pool = $   46.20                        
     2D Time = 17.004, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.58                        
     3D Time = 17.504, Placings =  6, Pool = $   35.42                        
     4D Time = 18.504, Placings =  2, Pool = $   30.80                        
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 16.504 $ 46.00         Gail Thomson on Roxy                            
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.202 $ 42.00         Kim Albertoni on Reed                           
   2nd 17.485                 Capri Little on Missy                           
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 17.549 $ 35.00         Kerri Schroeder on Cash                         
   2nd 17.632                 Mary Meyer on Rowdy                             
   3rd 17.721                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine "Pine"       
   4th 17.727                 Sherry Flink on Tuff                            
   5th 17.750                 Nan Potts on Blondie                            
   6th 17.769                 Laurie Turner on Boone                          
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 19.772 $ 31.00         Christi Young on My Dandy Britches              
   2nd 20.587                 Nan Potts on Max                              
 


